RECORDATION		ER SHEET	
	NTS ONLY		
To the Honorable commissioner of Patents and Tradem			2
Please record the attached original documents or cop	<u> </u>	1 11 6	2 8
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and	d address of receiving party(ies):	S. C. E.
Stephen Kaneff 3-31-98	Name	A marke all DOTS/ I to the I	
Stephen Kahen	Name:	Anutech PTY. Limited	# SE
			·· ==
Additional name(s) of conveying	Address:		
party(ies) attached? Yes X No	11441055.	Corner North Road and Daly Ro	nad
		Acton, A.C.T.	
		2601 AUSTRALIA	
3. Nature of conveyance:	04-24-1998		
X Assignment			
Merger	\$4.0 10.0 \$4.0 \$4.0 \$5.0 \$1.0		
Security Agreement			
Change of Name	100693918		
Other		name(s) & address(es)	
Execution Date: March 26, 1998	attached?	YesX_No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
4.7 approacion number(s) or patent number(s).			
If this document is being filed together with a new a	pplication, the	e execution	
date of the application is: March 26, 1998	F F		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No. (s)		
09 052 378			
Additional numbers attached	2	Voc V No	
5. Name and address of party to whom		Yes X No	
correspondence concerning document should be	patents involved:1		
mailed:	parents in		
	7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41)\$40.0	00
Name: John F. McKenna, Esq.		Enclosed	
CESARI AND MCKENNA, LLP		Authorized to be abored to	domonis
Street Address:		Authorized to be charged to account	aeposit
30 Rowes Wharf	8. Deposit a	account no. 03-1237 (Attach dupli	cate
City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02110	_	his page if paying by deposit acco	
	17	1 5 1 7 8 7 4 7	
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPA	CE	
/14/1998 LBERGER 00000011 09052378			
X: Statement and signature. 40.00 IP To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat	ion is two and -	correct and any attached	
copy of the original document.	ion is irue and c	orrect and any attached copy is a true	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			
John F. McKenna, 20,912		3-31-98	
Name of Person Signing Signature		Date	

PATENT REEL: 9110 FRAME: 0541

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:

WHEREAS: The ASSIGNOR, comprising the following named inventor(s)

T	he assignment should be signed at the same time as the natent declaration
NO LEGALIZATIO	ON REQUIRED
SIGNATURE	Total Control of the
SION A TUBE	this26th day ofMarch, 19 98
	Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to earry out the purposes hereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventors have hereunto set hand and seal
	the same in any interference or litigation related thereto, and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain and enforce said application, said invention and said
	ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said application, said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR, and will testify as to
	ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment and sale;
	States to be obtained therefor on said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute or reissue thereof for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.
	One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNOR herebysells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the full and exclusive right, title and interest to said invention and all Letters Patent of the United
	NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that in consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum corresponding to
(with address)	is desirous of acquiring the entire interest in, to and under said invention and the United States Letters Patent to be obtained therefor:
ASSIGNEE (with address)	WHEREAS, the ASSIGNEE ANUTECH PTY. LIMITED, of Corner North Road and Daly Road, ACTON, A.C.T. 2601 Australia,
	for which application for Letters Patent of the United States was executed on even date herewith, and
TITLE	LARGE APERTURE SOLAR COLLECTORS WITH IMPROVED STABILITY,
	has invented and owns a certain invention entitled:
with sodies	
INVENTOR (full name with address)	
	Australian Capital Territory 2603, AUSTRALIA,
	Stephen KANEFF, of 1 Vancouver Street, RED HILL,

PATENT

REEL: 9110 FRAME: 0542